
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF JUNE 2011 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID0508L11/05 Flanges Limited Single 04.02.11 4 4 None Yes 7506634/KID/ R P Engg 6.57 10/31/2011
of 06.01.2011 : R P Engg (P) 05 of Pvt Ltd.,

Ltd, Howrah 02.06.2011 Howrah
: Weston Engrs,

Howrah
: True Forge P
Ltd, Faridabad
: Paramount

Forge,
Mumbai

KIS1301L11/05 Bend Limited Single 05.04.11 3 3 None Yes 7110692/KIS/ R P Engg 7.48 11/30/2011
of 10.03.2011 : Parveen Inds 05 of Pvt Ltd.,

Pvt Ltd., Delhi 06.06.2011 Howrah
: R P Engg (P) 

Ltd, Howrah
: Weston Engrs,

Howrah
KIS0703L11/05 Bend long Limited Single 25.03.11 4 2 None Yes 7110723/KIS/ Weston 11.42 12/31/2011
of 27.01.2011 radius : R P Engg (P) 05 of Engrs,

Ltd, Howrah 09.06.2011 Howrah
: Weston Engrs,

Howrah
: Nov Sara India

Pvt Ltd, 
Dehradun
(Regret)

: Paramount
Forge, Mumbai

(Regret)



KIS0617L11/07 Positive Limited Single 18.03.11 1 1 None Yes 7110700/KIS/ Righill 8.16 10/15/2011
of 18.01.2011 Bridge Righill Electrics 07 of Electrics

Pvt Ltd, Bhopal 07.06.2011 Pvt Ltd,
Bhopal

KIS1078L11/05 Bolt, stud Limited Single 29.03.11 3 3 None Yes 7110729/KIS/ Vinayak 9.77 11/30/2011
of 23.02.2011 : Parveen Inds 05 of Business

Pvt Ltd., Delhi 09.06.2011 Pvt Ltd,
: Fix Fit Kolkata

Fasteners Mfg
P Ltd, Kolkata

: Vinayak
Business P Ltd,

Kolkata
KID1414L11/02 Spring clock Limited Single 19.04.11 3 3 None Yes 7506682/KID/ D. B. 7.14 10/15/2011
of 18.03.2011 for Flow : Procon Engrs, 02 of Hardware

Recorder Kolkata 23.06.2011 &
: Procon Electricals,

Controls Pvt Duliajan
Ltd, Kolkata

: D. B. Hardware
& Electricals,

Duliajan
(on behalf of

Wells Controls,
Kolkata)

KID8956L11/04 Film Forming Limited Single 02.11.10 3 1 2 Yes 7506674/KID/ K V Fire 17.21 9/30/2011
of 05.08.2010 Fluro-Protein K V Fire : Integrated 04 of Chemicals

Foam Chemicals (I) Fire 20.06.2011 (India) P. 
Compound Pvt Ltd, Navi Protection Ltd, Navi 

Mumbai Pvt Ltd, Mumbai
Kolkata
: Fire 
Safety

Devices
Pvt Ltd,

Faridabad


